
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-05 - KRISTOFFER TESTADO -
10:46:35.613 1 2:12.827 64.234 15 51 19

10:48:35.871 2 2:00.258 70.947 22 86 19

10:50:37.434 3 2:01.563 70.186 22 76 19

10:52:35.696 4 1:58.262 72.145 20 60 19

10:54:34.797 5 1:59.101 71.637 25 88 19

10:56:36.187 6 2:01.390 70.286 22 81 19

L1-07 - THOMAS TAYLOR -
10:46:37.502 1 2:15.690 62.879 28 101 19

10:48:54.797 2 2:17.295 62.144 40 100 19

10:54:58.548 3 6:03.751 23.456 41 105 19

10:57:06.862 4 2:08.314 66.493 41 105 19

L1-12 - NEIL LATHAM -
10:46:31.513 1 2:23.585 59.421 24 54 19

10:48:48.363 2 2:16.850 62.346 29 60 19

10:51:18.654 3 2:30.291 56.770 25 56 19

10:53:33.277 4 2:14.623 63.377 31 68 19

10:55:45.556 5 2:12.279 64.500 24 64 19

10:57:55.733 6 2:10.177 65.542 24 64 19

L1-08 - MICHAEL PATRICK -
10:46:41.795 1 2:20.197 60.857 18 61 19

10:49:01.515 2 2:19.720 61.065 15 55 19

10:51:24.886 3 2:23.371 59.510 17 57 19

10:53:45.043 4 2:20.157 60.875 20 59 19

10:55:57.269 5 2:12.226 64.526 17 59 19

L1-01 - SHELLEY WHITE -
10:46:45.986 1 2:13.872 63.733 19 69 19

10:49:02.349 2 2:16.363 62.568 18 62 19

10:51:22.382 3 2:20.033 60.928 29 64 19

10:53:39.872 4 2:17.490 62.055 12 65 19

10:55:52.919 5 2:13.047 64.128 13 66 19

L1-05 - SAYED ALEEM -
10:46:33.109 1 2:20.894 60.556 67 102 19

10:48:57.689 2 2:24.580 59.012 73 104 19

10:51:22.713 3 2:25.024 58.832 65 102 19

10:53:42.616 4 2:19.903 60.985 61 101 19

10:55:55.763 5 2:13.147 64.080 54 104 19

L1-03 - ERNESTO RODRIGUEZ -
10:46:45.292 1 2:14.019 63.663 19 81 19

10:49:01.852 2 2:16.560 62.478 22 82 19

10:51:22.676 3 2:20.824 60.586 44 59 19

10:53:40.772 4 2:18.096 61.783 30 78 19

10:55:54.383 5 2:13.611 63.857 34 89 19

L1-10 - GEOFF SYKES -
10:46:32.089 1 2:23.591 59.419 24 56 19

10:48:56.296 2 2:24.207 59.165 11 60 19

10:51:20.072 3 2:23.776 59.342 34 54 19

10:53:37.994 4 2:17.922 61.861 13 60 19

10:55:51.936 5 2:13.942 63.699 11 57 19

L1-11 - JEREMY SYKES -
10:46:32.751 1 2:23.718 59.366 95 110 19

10:48:57.327 2 2:24.576 59.014 87 110 19

10:51:20.900 3 2:23.573 59.426 55 106 19

10:53:40.473 4 2:19.573 61.129 88 110 19

10:55:54.646 5 2:14.173 63.590 68 108 19

L1-06 - SHAUN BENSON -
10:46:36.573 1 2:22.398 59.917 7 53 19

10:49:00.970 2 2:24.397 59.087 10 56 19

10:51:24.184 3 2:23.214 59.575 6 44 19

10:53:45.047 4 2:20.863 60.569 8 57 19

10:55:59.830 5 2:14.783 63.302 8 55 19

L1-04 - SCOTT KRAYE -



10:46:50.499 1 2:18.262 61.709 21 70 19

10:49:12.312 2 2:21.813 60.164 19 56 19

10:51:28.321 3 2:16.009 62.731 29 72 19

10:54:00.754 4 2:32.433 55.972 16 71 20

10:56:15.858 5 2:15.104 63.151 18 70 19

L1-15 - MERCEDES COOK -
10:46:58.493 1 2:18.065 61.797 50 67 19

10:49:15.283 2 2:16.790 62.373 41 69 19

10:51:40.290 3 2:25.007 58.839 29 63 19

10:54:10.536 4 2:30.246 56.787 25 61 20

10:56:31.344 5 2:20.808 60.593 14 50 19

L1-09 - LUIS CHACON -
10:46:48.463 1 2:25.980 58.446 100 111 19

10:49:13.418 2 2:24.955 58.860 105 110 19

10:51:39.463 3 2:26.045 58.420 103 111 19

10:54:10.063 4 2:30.600 56.653 97 112 20

10:56:31.291 5 2:21.228 60.413 85 110 19

L1-13 - SVETLANA KAPRALOVA -
10:48:30.402 1 2:43.519 52.177 47 81 19

10:51:23.936 2 2:53.534 49.166 54 80 19

Fastrack Riders
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